
       Donnybrook Men's Bowls Fixtures 2023 - 2024 Season   
Sunday, September 24, 2023 Collie Challenge, Donnybrook Home

Sunday, 1 October, 2023 Opening Day

Sunday, 8 October, 2023 Boyanup Challenge, Donnybrook Home

Saturday, 14 October, 2023 Rd 1 - 1st Div Harvey V Donnybrook

Rd 1 - 3rd Div Dbk v Harvey 

Sunday, 15 October, 2023 RSL Pairs

Saturday, 21 October, 2023 Rd 2 - 1 Div Dbk v Eaton Blue

           3 Div Busselton Black V Dbk

Sunday, 22 October, 2023 Jack Cross Delta Triples Championships

Tuesday, 24 October, 2023 Rd 1 - Donnybrook V 	Bunbury

Saturday, 28 October, 2023 Brunswick Show - Bye

Sunday, 29 October, 2023 Closing Day Golf - Scroungers Bowls

Tuesday, 31 October, 2023 Rd 2 - Brunswick V 	Donnybrook

Saturday, 4 November, 2023 Rd 3 - 1 Div Busselton Black V Dbk

           3 Div Eaton Blue V Dbk

Sunday, 5 November, 2023 DBK Farm Service

Saturday, 11 November, 2023 Rd 4 - 1 Div Eaton Gold V Dbk

           3 Div Dbk V 	Boyanup White

Sunday, 12 November, 2023 Mixed Pairs Championships

Tuesday, 14 November, 2023 Rd 3 - Donnybrook V 	Eaton Gold

Saturday, 18 November, 2023 Rd 5 - 1 Div Dbk V Bunbury

           3 Div Dbk V 	Eaton Gold

Sunday, 19 November, 2023

Tuesday, 21 November, 2023 Rd 4 Donnybrook V 	Eaton Blue

Wednesday November 22, 2023  William Barrett Invitational Fours

Saturday, 25 November, 2023 Rd 6 - 1 Div Dbk v Busselton Red

           3 Div Brunswick V Dbk

Sunday, 26 November, 2023 Social Bowls Spare Date

Tuesday, 28 November, 2023 Rd 5 - Dunsborough V 	Donnybrook

Saturday, 2 December, 2023 Rd 7 - 1 Div Collie V Dbk

           3 Div Dbk V 	Collie

Sunday, 3 December, 2023 Turkey Day

Tuesday, 5 December, 2023 Rd 6 -  Binningup V 	Donnybrook

Saturday, 9 December, 2023 Rd 8 - 1 Div Dbk V Harvey

           3 Div Capel V Dbk

Sunday, 10 December, 2023 South West Challenge against Murray ???

Tuesday, 12 December, 2023 Rd 7 - Donnybrook V 	Busselton

Saturday, 16 December, 2023 Rd 9 - 1 Div Eaton Blue V Dbk

           3 Div Dbk V 	Harvey White

Sunday, 17 December, 2023 Tigers Lighting Singles Boonji Day

Tuesday, 19 December, 2023 Rd 8 - Bunbury V 	Donnybrook

Sunday, 31 December, 2023 Scoungers  9 am

Saturday, 6 January, 2024 ILLR Margaret River

Sunday, 7 January, 2024 ILLR Margaret River

Saturday, 13 January, 2024 Butchers Day

Sunday, 14 January, 2024 75 Year Cellerbation ??



Saturday, 20 January, 2024 Rd 10 - 1 Div Dbk V Busselton Black

             3 Div Eaton Gold V Dbk

Sunday, 21 January, 2024 Nola Marino Pairs

Saturday, 27 January, 2024 Pairs Championships

Sunday, 28 January, 2024 Pairs Championships

Tuesday, 30 January, 2024 Rd 9 - Donnybrook V 	Brunswick

Saturday, 3 February, 2024 IZRR Pennants Bye

Sunday, 4 February, 2024 IZRR

Tuesday, 6 February, 2024 Rd 10 - Eaton Gold V Donnybrook

Saturday, 10 February, 2024 Rd 11 - 1 Div Dbk V Eaton Gold

           3 Div Dbk V 	Busselton Red

Sunday, 11 February, 2024 Donnybrook tyre service

Tuesday, 13 February, 2024 Rd 11 - Eaton Blue V 	Donnybrook

Saturday, 17 February, 2024 Rd 12 - 1 Div Bunbury V Dbk

           3 Div Harvey Blue V Dbk

Sunday, 18 February, 2024 Vets and novice singles

Tuesday, 20 February, 2024 Rd 12 - Donnybrook	V	Dunsborough

Saturday, 24 February, 2024 Rd 13 - 1 Div Busselton Red V Dbk

           3 Div Dbk V 		Busselton Black

Sunday, 25 February, 2024

Tuesday, 27 February, 2024 Rd 13 - Donnybrook V 	Binningup

Friday, 1 March, 2024 Country week

Saturday, 2 March, 2024 Country week

Sunday, 3 March, 2024 Country week

Monday, 4 March, 2024 Country week

Tuesday, 5 March, 2024 Country week

Wednesday, 6 March, 2024 Country week

Thursday, 7 March, 2024 Country week

Friday, 8 March, 2024 Country week

Saturday, 9 March, 2024 Rd 14 - 1 Div Dbk V Collie

              3 Div Dbk V 	Eaton Blue

Sunday, 10 March, 2024 Championship 4s

Tuesday, 12 March, 2024 Rd 14 - Busselton V 	Donnybrook

Wednesday March 13, 2024 Bunbury Machinery Invitational Tri[ples

Saturday, 16 March, 2024 Pennants Semi and Quarter Finals

Sunday, 17 March, 2024 Meldene bring a m8 day

Tuesday, 19 March, 2024 Midweek Semi and Quarter Finals

Saturday, 23 March, 2024 South West Pennant Grand Finals

Sunday, 24 March, 2024

Tuesday, 26 March, 2024 Mid Week Pennant Grand Finals

Saturday, 30 March, 2024

Sunday, 31 March, 2024

Saturday, 6 April, 2024 Singles championships

Sunday, 7 April, 2024 Singles championships

Saturday, 27 April, 2024 South West League Championships


